
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973501022007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 6,368

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 22 007 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal: 718 SW WAYNE AVE 

MEMB00007
MEMBERS MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

    

Owner: DIAL, ASHLEY DAWN Legal: WALDHEIM EST S1/2 LOT 2-ALL LOT 3 PINEHURST ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 454171

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 410.50 410.50 821.00

Special 401.95 401.94 803.89

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202940996-1 12/11/2024

410.50 0.00

12/11/2024

0.00

1 410.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

410.50

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203013142-1 04/21/2025

410.50 0.00

04/21/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

410.50

0.00

0.00

**********

410.50

Members 
Mortgage Service

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 812.45 812.44 0.00 1,624.89

1,624.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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