R	Date - Time		
Shawnee (6/17/2025 8:40:42 PM		
Tax Unit	Value: 6,368		
/000			
007 00 0 00			
Twn: 11	Rgn: 15		
718 SW WAYNE AVE			
TGAGE SERVICES LLC			
WN		2 LOT 2-ALL LOT 3 PINEHURST ADD	
	Shawnee 0 Tax Unit 7000 007 00 0 00	007 00 0 00 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15 718 SW WAYNE AVE	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	410.50	410.50	821.00
2024	RL	454171	Special	401.95	401.94	803.89

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202940996-1	12/11/2024	12/11/2024	1	410.50	0.00	0.00	410.50	Mortgage Co Payments	
410.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Members	Import	
203013142-1	04/21/2025	04/21/2025	2	0.00	410.50	0.00	410.50	Mortgage Co Payments Import	
410.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Members		
Grand Totals				812.45	812.44	0.00	1,624.89		
1,624.89	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00